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INNOVATION - QUALITY - VALUE

SHARPSHOCK™ ELECTRIC PRODS

e Nolinthe US!
e Unbeatable Lithium lon Battery Life
Tough and Dependable

Available with flexible or rigid shafts ZNew)

120 cm
110 cm
84 cm
71 cm
58 cm

1 Case 1 Case

33cm

Batteries version Rechargeable version Flexible Shafts Handles

12 Units 12 Units
1’! - i
: ‘ y

Reference Designation

30-160 Li’l Shocker - pocket electric prod
— 30-161 Sharpshock - batteries version
+ fNew) !-Jvﬁgirlglcm‘°|Loel!, I 30-163 Sharpshock - w/ rechargeable tube
30-165 Flexible shaft - 33 cm
30-166 Flexible shaft - 58 cm
30-167 Flexible shaft-71 cm

' 30-168 Flexible shaft - 84 cm
30-169 Flexible shaft- 110 cm
\ 30-170 Flexible shaft - 120 cm
. : 30-177 Rigid shaft- 71 cm

[Now)
30-178 /New) Rigid shaft -84 cm
30-179 /New) Rigid shaft-110cm
30-185 /New) Rechargeable battery tube w/ charger

Rechargeable battery pack for batteries version
Equals to four C/Lr14 batteries

Li-lon battery, delivered with smart charger

imes!
RecheErge thebetter: pask miore tian 400 HHes More combination packs ready for retail are available !!!
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