

SHARPSHOCK™ ELECTRIC PRODS







Rechargeable battery pack for batteries version Equals to four C/Lr14 batteries

Li-lon battery, delivered with smart charger Recharge the battery pack more than 400 times!

£££

Reference Designation

12 Units

12 Units

		D doing in daily
30-160		Li'l Shocker - pocket electric prod
30-161		Sharpshock - batteries version
30-163		Sharpshock - w/ rechargeable tube
30-165		Flexible shaft - 33 cm
30-166		Flexible shaft - 58 cm
30-167		Flexible shaft - 71 cm
30-168		Flexible shaft - 84 cm
30-169		Flexible shaft - 110 cm
30-170		Flexible shaft - 120 cm
30-177 <u>N</u>	lew	Rigid shaft - 71 cm
30-178 <u>N</u>	lew	Rigid shaft - 84 cm
30-179 <u>Ñ</u>	lew)	Rigid shaft - 110 cm
30-185 <u>N</u>	lew	Rechargeable battery tube w/ charger

More combination packs ready for retail are available !!!

Dairymac Limited